
Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 5 (Teachers) 
Alameda Unified School District & 360 Degree Customer, Inc. 

1 

 

 

 

AMENDMENT NO. 5 for Professional Services Agreement               

Dated June 28, 2020 

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and 360 
Degree Customer, Inc. (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a Professional Services Agreement 
with CONTRACTOR for Teachers for fiscal year 2020-2021, and the parties agree to amend that 
Agreement as follows: 

 
1. Services 

Stephanie Shaw to provide ASL support to a student in DHH program in SFUSD for 1 hour a 
day, 4 days a week, starting March 8th. 

2. Compensation 

$95/hour not to exceed $5,130.00. 

Original PSA value = $242,109.00.  
Amendment No. 1 = $52,000.00.  
Amendment No. 2 = $62,496.00.  
Amendment No. 3 = $73,387.50.  
Amendment No. 4 = $57,385.50 (61,152-3,766.50).  

New PSA value not to exceed = $492,508.00 

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s) if 
any, shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated. 

4. Amendment History: 
□ There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. 
X  This contract has previously been amended as follows: 

 

  No. Date General Description of Reason for Amendment Amount of Increase 
(Decrease) 

1. 8/27/20 Mod/Severe SDC Ed. Specialist for the Remote Program $52,000.00 

2. 10/7/20  .2 Case Manager at ASTI and .4 for Academic Assessments  $62,496.00 

3. 1/20/21  Increased hours for Susan S. and new hire Joseph Fountain 
 

$73,387.50  

4. 1/25/21  New hire Jeff Hutchins and adjustment of Joseph Fountain $57,385.50 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



Professional Services Agreement Amendment No. 5 (Teachers) 
Alameda Unified School District & 360 Degree Customer, Inc. 

2 

 

 

 
 
 
“DISTRICT” 

 
 
 
“CONTRACTOR” 

 
By:  

Name: Shariq Khan 

Title: Chief Business Officer 

 
By:    

Name:  
Title:  

   
   
  __________________________________________ 
  Mialisa Bonta, President, Board of Education 

Shariq Khan (Mar 4, 2021 10:45 PST)

03/04/2021

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAyM_vzV4HbSUnQTj1ZaEjWpKVhuf9wmZy

	AMENDMENT NO. 5 for Professional Services Agreement
	Dated June 28, 2020
	4. Amendment History:

		2021-03-04T10:45:42-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




